
August, 2020 Western Zone Big 50 Results

SINGLES
ATA Number Name Score Payout

08 16861 RUSCH GARY 50 27.50$        
9603620 HARMS JERRY E 49

13 16765 FORD SAM 49
94 00522 SHIGEMURA TINA 49
0704756 AMARI KEN 49
1621769 ALLEN KEVIN 49
0410936 ORNELAS JESSE 49

96 01495 HUGHES HOWARD 49
18 59018 ONEILL PAT 48 13.75$        

16 29046 BARINGER CHUCK 48 13.75$        
06 10060 ROBERTS RUSS 47 9.17$          
1777485 RUTKA HALEY 47 9.17$          
8702499 KRENZER RICHARD M 47 9.17$          

17 77499 SHELL MIKE 46
7900006 ROMEO CARMINE 46
1770942 OGLES GILBERT 45 13.75$        

412448 DVORAK RODNEY 45 13.75$        
1770097 JUHNKE CORY 44

1779169 PETERS CORKY H 44
08 12768 JAMES KEN 43
15 15470 JOHNSON GARY 42

510806 HILLMAN ROSS 41

Handicap
ATA Number Name Score Payout

1777485 RUTKA HALEY 48 27.50$    
9603620 HARMS JERRY E 46

94 00522 SHIGEMURA TINA 46
0410936 ORNELAS JESSE 46

96 01495 HUGHES HOWARD 46
16 29046 BARINGER CHUCK 46
7900006 ROMEO CARMINE 46

510806 HILLMAN ROSS 46
0704756 AMARI KEN 45 13.75$    
1621769 ALLEN KEVIN 45 13.75$    

06 10060 ROBERTS RUSS 45 13.75$    
1779169 PETERS CORKY H 45 13.75$    
08 16861 RUSCH GARY 44
13 16765 FORD SAM 44
1770097 JUHNKE CORY 44

18 59018 ONEILL PAT 43 13.75$    
8702499 KRENZER RICHARD M 43 13.75$    

08 12768 JAMES KEN 42
15 15470 JOHNSON GARY 41

1770942 OGLES GILBERT 40



17 77499 SHELL MIKE 38
412448 DVORAK RODNEY 35

Doubles
ATA Number Name Score Payout

9603620 HARMS JERRY E 47 12.50$    
13 16765 FORD SAM 47 12.50$    
08 16861 RUSCH GARY 46
1770942 OGLES GILBERT 46

96 01495 HUGHES HOWARD 45
94 00522 SHIGEMURA TINA 44 8.33$      
0704756 AMARI KEN 44 8.33$      

17 77499 SHELL MIKE 44 8.33$      
1621769 ALLEN KEVIN 43

06 10060 ROBERTS RUSS 43
18 59018 ONEILL PAT 43
8702499 KRENZER RICHARD M 42 12.50$    

08 12768 JAMES KEN 42 12.50$    
15 15470 JOHNSON GARY 41

412448 DVORAK RODNEY 40
1770097 JUHNKE CORY 39 25.00$    
0410936 ORNELAS JESSE 38

16 29046 BARINGER CHUCK 34
1777485 RUTKA HALEY 31
1779169 PETERS CORKY H 28

HOA
ATA Number Name Score Payout

9603620 HARMS JERRY E 142 6.75$      
13 16765 FORD SAM 140
08 16861 RUSCH GARY 140
94 00522 SHIGEMURA TINA 139
0704756 AMARI KEN 138 6.75$      
1621769 ALLEN KEVIN 137

06 10060 ROBERTS RUSS 135
18 59018 ONEILL PAT 134
0410936 ORNELAS JESSE 133 6.75$      
1770942 OGLES GILBERT 131

17 77499 SHELL MIKE 128
16 29046 BARINGER CHUCK 128
08 12768 JAMES KEN 127 3.38$      

1770097 JUHNKE CORY 127 3.38$      
1777485 RUTKA HALEY 126

15 15470 JOHNSON GARY 124
412448 DVORAK RODNEY 120

1779169 PETERS CORKY H 117


